       Yellow : Pulse Output
       Black : -
         Supply Voltage
       Orange : +
“The Fluid Control Expert”
                                MINIATURE TURBINE FLOWMETER
Housing : IP68
Conformity : CE,RoHS,WEEE

 Water Wending Machine
 Tea and Coffee Machine
Ordering Codes
Type Range Cable Lenght Output Factor
FMTD-015-01-F 1…33 l/min 1 m. Pulse 298 pulse/l*
FMTD-015-03-F 1…33 l/min 3 m. Pulse 298 pulse/l*
FMTD-015-01-A 1…33 l/min 1 m. Analog 4…20 mA
FMTD-015-03-A 1…33 l/min 3 m. Analog 4…20 mA
*approx.
Electrical Connection
 Beverage Industry
 Other Liquid Filling Machine